
PRICE LIST 2024WELLNESS
IN TERME ČATEŽ

PRICE LIST 2025



Welcome to our oasis of health and well-being!

Behind our doors, a new world awaits. Irresistibly attractive, mysterious, and unexplored. 
Your curiosity might get the better of you for a split second… and you will already be overwhelmed 

by the wonderful infinity, where hours become minutes.



CENTER ZDRAVJA IN LEPOTE  
v Hotelu Terme

massages, baths - prices are in EURGRAND SPA in Hotel Terme

A gentle touch 
after a busy 
day.

SPA MASSAGE
Back, arm and leg massage with almond oil (50 mins)                                                             

THE MAGIC TOUCH
relaxation massage of  the back, neck, décolleté and face with essential oils              
(40 min.)

CLASSIC MASSAGE
Back, arm and leg massage (40 mins)        		          		                                         
Half  massage - back or legs (20 mins)                                                                                                

RELAXATION MASSAGE
Relaxation massage with essential oils - whole body (60 mins)                                               
“Seventh heaven” massage with Neroli essential oils - full body (70 mins)                                         

LYMPHATIC DRAINAGE
Manual lymphatic drainage - partial (30 mins)               	        		                                                       
Manual lymphatic drainage - half  body (60 mins) 	         		                                         
Manual lymphatic drainage - full body (90 mins) 	         		                                         

FOOT MASSAGE
Foot reflexology (30 mins) 		       	                                                           

AROMATHERAPY 
Zen Green Tea Massage, Cleopatra’s Massage with Vanilla and  
Honey, Anti-Stress Mediterranean Massage, Anti-Age Massage  
with Mango (60 min.)		        				        

APHRODITE’S PAMPERING FOR PREGNANT WOMEN
Full-Body Relaxation Massage					         

AYURVEDA (TRADITIONAL INDIAN MASSAGE)
Face, décolletage and abdomen drainage (40 mins)   		                                         
Full body drainage (60 mins) 					                                         
Full body drainage with breath control therapy
and joint relaxation (90 mins)		                                         	     

LIPO DRAIN  
anti-cellulite body massage (60 mins)                                                                                      

60

59

50
34 

70 
80 

47 
77 

106 

47

83

70

78
108

120

79



DAILY PROGRAMME

HEAVENLY PAMPERING			       	      	           
1x “seventh heaven” relaxation massage (70 mins)
1x daily entrance to the Grand Spa Terme

TREAT-YOURSELF 		     	      			 
1x classic massage (40 mins)
1x daily entrance to the Grand Spa Terme 

TWO-DAY PROGRAMME

TWO-DAY PAMPERING PROGRAMME “FOR HIM”	     	          
1x SPA MASSAGE - leg, back and arm massage with almond oil (50 mins)
1x foot reflexology (30 mins)
	
TWO-DAY PAMPERING PROGRAMME “FOR HER” 	   	            
1x AYURVEDA full body drainage (60 mins)
1x Relaxation Massage with Neroli Essential Oils – Full Body (70 min.)
			 

THREE-DAY PROGRAMME
 
REFRESHING WEEKEND PROGRAMME			                 
1 x full body relaxation massage with essential oils (60 mins)
1 x full body massage (40 mins)
1 x foot reflexology or manual lymphatic face and neck drainage (30 mins)

FIVE-DAY PROGRAMME

THERMAL SPA PROGRAMME “FOR HIM”                                                           
3x manual, full body massage (40 mins)
1x foot reflexology (30 mins)
2x daily entrance to the Grand Spa Terme
    
THERMAL SPA PROGRAMME “FOR HER”                                                          
1x “Magic Touch” Massage (40 min.)
1x Ayurveda – Face, Décolleté, and Abdomen Massage (40 min.)
1x Ayurveda – Full Body Drainage (60 min.)
1x LIPO-DRAIN Anti-Cellulite Body Massage (60 min.)
1x Aroma Body Massage with ZEN GREEN TEA – Silky Body Butter (60 min.)

			 

			 

CENTER ZDRAVJA IN LEPOTE  
v Hotelu Terme

 

310

359

wellness programs - prices are in EURGRAND SPA in Hotel Terme

117

90

96

169

150



wellness programi    	     		              Cene so v €GRAND SPA v Hotelu Terme



SPA & 
WELLNESS
CENTER

in Hotel Čatež

Behind our doors, a new world awaits. Irresistibly attractive, mysterious, and unexplored. 
Your curiosity might get the better of you for a split second… and you will already be overwhelmed 

by the wonderful infinity, where hours become minutes.



95

110

60

75

80

100

119

73

75

66

79

30

CENTER ZDRAVJA IN LEPOTE  
v Hotelu Terme

face & body care - Prices are in €SPA & WELLNESS CENTER in Hotel Čatež

FACE CARE AFRODITA PROFESSIONAL 

90

77

92

77

34

79

79

Classic Care for Extreme Hydration with Deep Cleansing (90 min.)				     

Personalized “PREMIUM” Care CLEAN UP with Deep Cleansing (90 min.)			 

Personalized “PREMIUM” Care PERFECT CODE (45 min.)				  

Personalized Ultra-Hydrating Care with Gel Masks (60 min.)				  

Personalized Care with Clay Masks (80 min.)						   

Advanced Anti-Age Care with 3 PEPTIDES (60 min.)					   

Luxurious Rejuvenating Care with Pure Gold (60 min.)					   

Anti-Stress Care for Sensitive Skin (60 min.)						    

VITAMIN C EXPERT Care Against Aging and Hyperpigmentation (50 min.)			

Mini Care with Reborn Skin Effect (45 min.)						   

Youthful Vitality for Men (60 min.)						    

Lifting Care for Neck and Décolleté (20 min.) - Add-On to Any Care			 

BODY CARE AFRODITA PROFESSIONAL

Peeling, Mask, Massage (Cleopatra’s Ritual with Sweet Honey and Vanilla
or Zen Ritual with Green Tea and Rice - 100 min.)					   

Peeling, Massage (Tropical Ritual Mango or Cleopatra’s Ritual with Sweet Honey and Vanilla
or Zen Ritual with Green Tea and Rice - 60 min.)					   

Detoxifying Care with Algae and Dead Sea Salt (90 min.) Peeling, Mask, Massage		

Aromatic Peeling and Body Massage with Dead Sea Salt (60 min.)				  

Aromatic Body Peeling with Dead Sea Salt (20 min.)					   

LIPO - DRAIN Anti-Cellulite Body Massage (60 min.)					   

LIPO - DETOX Anti-Cellulite Care with Caffeine (60 min.)				  



46
32
46
46
32
25
18
18
18

MASSAGES

SPA MASSAGE (50 min.)

HOT STONE (75 min.)

MAGICAL TOUCH (40 min.)

AROMA BODY MASSAGE (60 min.)

WELLNESS EXPERIENCE (60 min.)

AYURVEDA
Face, Décolleté, and Abdomen Massage (40 min.)
Body Peeling and Care with Salt (60 min.)
Full-Body Drainage (60 min.)
Full-Body Massage with Breath Control and Joint Relaxation 
(90 min.)

AFRODITE’S PAMPERING FOR PREGNANT WOMEN (60 min.)

BACK MASSAGE (20 min.)

FACE MASSAGE (20 min.)

REFLEX FOOT MASSAGE (40 min.)

MANUAL LYMPHATIC DRAINAGE - Partial (40 min.)

MANUAL LYMPHATIC DRAINAGE - Half Body (60 min.)

MANUAL LYMPHATIC DRAINAGE - Full Body (90 min.)

body care & massages - Prices are in €SPA & WELLNESS CENTER in Hotel Čatež

42
45
45
18
18
20

28
8

53
45
65
65
18

28

60

84

59

83

70

78
92

108

120

70

34

34

52

52

77

106

DEPILATION

Back Depilation
Arm Depilation
Abdomen Depilation
Full Leg Depilation
Partial Leg Depilation
Bikini Area Depilation
Upper Lip Depilation
Chin Depilation
Eyebrow Shaping

MANICURE

Manicure
French Manicure
Permanent Polish with IBX
Nail Polish on Hands
Nail Polish on Feet
Removal of  Permanent Polish
IBX THERAPY
Mini Manicure with IBX (First Application)
Nail Care with IBX (Follow-Up Application)
 

PEDICURE

Advanced Pedicure
Aesthetic Pedicure
French Pedicure
Aesthetic Pedicure with Permanent Polish
Nail Trimming on Hands or Feet

NAIL PROSTHETICS
Application of  Artificial Nail



FINNISH SAUNA WITH MASSAGE FOR COUPLES  		       
(120 min.)

ANTI-STRESS PROGRAM FOR COUPLES 			       
(110 min.) “Magical Touch” Massage (40 min.), Sauna, and Sparkling Wine

YOUTHFUL VITALITY - PROGRAM FOR HIM			      
Facial Care for Youthful Vitality of  Men’s Skin (60 min.)
Spa Massage (50 min.)
Reflex Foot Massage (40 min.)
Finnish Sauna (60 min.)

PERFECT BEAUTY - PROGRAM FOR HER			      
Luxurious Rejuvenating Care with Pure Gold (60 min.)
Pedicure (50 min.)
Manicure (50 min.)

REVITALIZING REBIRTH				                          
Anti-Cellulite Body Massage LIPO DRAIN (60 min.)
Reflex Foot Massage (40 min.)

WELLNESS DAY						           
Relaxing Massage with Rosemary Oil (60 min.)
Reflex Zone Foot Massage (40 min.)
Finnish Sauna (60 min.)

MULTI-DAY PROGRAMS
REFRESHING RELAXATION (2 DAYS)			      	       
Aromatic Body Peeling (20 min.)
“Wellness Experience” Massage (60 min.)
Reflex Foot Massage (40 min.)
2x Sauna (60 min.)

TOUCH OF NATURE (3 DAYS)				          
Hot Stone Massage (75 min.)
Aromatic Body Peeling with Dead Sea Salt (20 min.)
Pedicure (50 min.) or Manicure (50 min.)
Aroma Body Massage with ZEN GREEN TEA - Silky Body Butter (60 min.)
Personalized “Premium” Care Perfect Code (60 min.)
Reflex Foot Massage (40 min.)

ANTI-AGE PROGRAM FOR LADIES			              
Day 1: Aromatic Body Peeling with Dead Sea Salt (20 min.)
Day 2: Ayurveda - Full-Body Drainage (60 min.)
Day 3: Tropical Anti-Age Body Care with Mango  
            (Peeling and Massage) (60 min.)
Day 4: Reflex Zone Foot Massage (30 min.)
Day 5: “Wellness Experience” Relaxation Massage with 
            Warm Rosemary Oil (60 min.)

ANTI-AGE PROGRAM FOR GENTLEMEN		         
Day 1: Aromatic Peeling and Body Massage with  
            Dead Sea Salt (60 min.)
Day 2: Detoxifying Care with Algae and Dead Sea Salt (90 min.)
Day 3: SPA MASSAGE for Legs, Back, and Arms with 
            Almond Oil (50 min.)
Day 4: Youthful Vitality for Men (60 min.)
Day 5: Full-Body Massage (40 min.)

INTENSIVE ANTI-CELLULITE PROGRAM “FOR HER”	        
Day 1: Ayurveda - Peeling and Body Care with Salt (60 min.)
Day 2: LIPO - DETOX Anti-Cellulite Care 
            with Caffeine (60 min.)
Day 3: Aroma Body Massage with ZEN GREEN TEA - Silky 
            Body Butter (60 min.)
Day 4: Ayurveda - Full-Body Drainage (60 min.)
Day 5: LIPO - DRAIN Anti-Cellulite Body Massage (60 min.)

140

139

204

185

118

138

201

326

282

319

383

ONE DAY PROGRAM FIVE DAY PROGRAM

special programs & massages - Prices are in €SPA & WELLNESS CENTER in Hotel Čatež

FINNISH (120 min.)	      

TURKISH (120 min.)         

BIOSAUNA (120 min.)	   
    

SAUNA, 36 EUR  
   PER PERSON



LUXURIOUS  
REJUVENATING  
TREATMENT WITH PURE 
24 CARAT GOLD  
(60 mins)
A royal experience, after which your skin will 
shine with a stunning, visibly rejuvenated 
appearance. Gold, in combination with 
soy isoflavones, significantly improves skin 
tone, reduces wrinkles and slows down the 
formation of  new ones.

REVITALISATION WITH  
PURE OXYGEN FOR  
ALL SKIN TYPES  
(60 mins)
The treatment significantly increases the  
skin’s oxygen supply, while also stimulating  
its detoxification and strengthening its 
potential for optimal skin cell functions.  
After the treatment, your skin will be rested, 
rosy and visibly rejuvenated.

special massages & HIT programs
SPA & WELLNESS CENTER in Hotel Čatež



REFLEX FOOT MASSAGE  
(40 min.)
By applying pressure to acupressure points  
on the feet, this massage stimulates the natural 
process of  healing and relaxation.

MANUAL LYMPHATIC 
DRAINAGE - Partial  
(40 min.)
Stimulates the lymphatic system to accelerate 
the removal of  waste products and excess fluids 
from the body. Effective in reducing cellulite 
and recommended for pregnant women.

SPA MASSAGE  
(50 min.)
Designed for relaxation and body revitalization. 
It improves circulation, relieves muscle tension, 
and alleviates pain in the lumbar, thoracic, and 
cervical spine. Massage includes legs, back, and 
arms with almond oil.

MAGICAL TOUCH  
(40 min.)
A relaxing massage of  the back, neck, décolleté, 
and face using essential oils.

AROMA BODY MASSAGE  
(60 min.)
This treatment provides a soothing full-
body massage with various aromatic balms, 
enhancing overall well-being and improving 
circulation.

AFRODITE’S PAMPERING 
FOR PREGNANT WOMEN  
(60 min.)
A special massage technique to relieve pain 
in the neck, spine, and hips, promote proper 
posture, and improve blood circulation in the 
hands and legs.

WELLNESS EXPERIENCE  
(60 min.)
A massage with warm rosemary oil that 
relaxes muscles and boosts blood circulation 
throughout the body.

Unlinited 
relaxation...



 

 

Terme Čatež d.d.,  

Čatež ob Savi,  

Topliška cesta 35,  

8250 Brežice, Slovenija

Tel.: +386 7 49 36 700 
      

Hotel Terme

GRAND SPA TERME
every day: 08.00 –  21 .00
T:  +386 7  62  07  817
E :  gst@terme-catez.si

Hotel Čatež

SPA & WELLNESS CENTER
every day: 08.00 –  20.00
T:  +3867 62  07  044
E :  wellness@terme-catez.si

We reserve the right to change prices or other terms of  sale.

WELLNESS
  TERME ČATEŽ

 info@terme-catez.si
www.terme-catez.si

10% WELLNESS 
DISCOUNT

 
Guests of the Terme Čatež Hotels and  
Terme Village receive a 10% discount 

on regular wellness services at Grand Spa Terme 
and the Spa & Wellness Center 

from Monday to Thursday.
(DISCOUNT IS EXCLUDED DURING THE FOLLOWING PERIODS:

20.12.-31.12.2024, 01.01.-05.01., 
14.02.-01.03., 18.04.-21.04., 25.04.-03.05., 

25.10.-02.11., and 24.12.-31.12.2025)
	

	 		


