

Welcome to our oasis of health and well-being!



Behind our doors, a new world awaits. Irresistibly attractive, mysterious, and unexplored. Your curiosity might get the better of you for a split second... and you will already be overwhelmed by the wonderful infinity, where hours become minutes.

SPA MASSAGE	
Back, arm and leg massage with almond oil (50 mins)	60
THE MAGIC TOUCH relaxation massage of the back, neck, décolleté and face with essential oils (40 min.)	59
CLASSIC MASSAGE	
Back, arm and leg massage (40 mins)	50
Half massage - back or legs (20 mins)	34
RELAXATION MASSAGE Relaxation massage with essential oils - whole body (60 mins) "Seventh heaven" massage with Neroli essential oils - full body (70 mins)	70 80
LYMPHATIC DRAINAGE	
Manual lymphatic drainage - partial (30 mins)	47
Manual lymphatic drainage - half body (60 mins)	77
Manual lymphatic drainage - full body (90 mins)	106
FOOT MASSAGE	
Foot reflexology (30 mins)	47

•
83
70
78
108
120
1 79

A gentle touch after a busy day.



DAILY PROGRAMME	•
HEAVENLY PAMPERING	117
lx "seventh heaven" relaxation massage (70 mins) lx daily entrance to the Grand Spa Terme	
TREAT-YOURSELF	90
1x classic massage (40 mins)	_
1x daily entrance to the Grand Spa Terme	
TWO-DAY PROGRAMME	
TWO-DAY PAMPERING PROGRAMME "FOR HIM"	96
1x SPA MASSAGE - leg, back and arm massage with almond oil (50 mins)	50
lx foot reflexology (30 mins)	
TWO-DAY PAMPERING PROGRAMME "FOR HER"	169
1x AYURVEDA full body drainage (60 mins)	
1x Relaxation Massage with Neroli Essential Oils – Full Body (70 min.)	
THREE-DAY PROGRAMME	
DEEDECHING WEELEND DOOCDAMME	150
REFRESHING WEEKEND PROGRAMME 1 x full body relaxation massage with essential oils (60 mins)	130
1 x full body massage (40 mins)	
1 x foot reflexology or manual lymphatic face and neck drainage (30 mins)	
FIVE-DAY PROGRAMME	
THERMAL SPA PROGRAMME "FOR HIM"	310
3x manual, full body massage (40 mins)	510
lx foot reflexology (30 mins)	
2x daily entrance to the Grand Spa Terme	
THERMAL SPA PROGRAMME "FOR HER"	359
lx "Magic Touch" Massage (40 min.)	

1x Ayurveda – Face, Décolleté, and Abdomen Massage (40 min.)

1x Aroma Body Massage with ZEN GREEN TEA – Silky Body Butter (60 min.)

1x LIPO-DRAIN Anti-Cellulite Body Massage (60 min.)

1x Ayurveda – Full Body Drainage (60 min.)





Behind our doors, a new world awaits. Irresistibly attractive, mysterious, and unexplored. Your curiosity might get the better of you for a split second... and you will already be overwhelmed by the wonderful infinity, where hours become minutes.

FACE CARE AFRODITA PROFESSIONAL	•
Classic Care for Extreme Hydration with Deep Cleansing (90 min.)	95
Personalized "PREMIUM" Care CLEAN UP with Deep Cleansing (90 min.)	110
Personalized "PREMIUM" Care PERFECT CODE (45 min.)	60
Personalized Ultra-Hydrating Care with Gel Masks (60 min.)	75
Personalized Care with Clay Masks (80 min.)	80
Advanced Anti-Age Care with 3 PEPTIDES (60 min.)	100
Luxurious Rejuvenating Care with Pure Gold (60 min.)	119
Anti-Stress Care for Sensitive Skin (60 min.)	73
VITAMIN C EXPERT Care Against Aging and Hyperpigmentation (50 min.)	75
Mini Care with Reborn Skin Effect (45 min.)	66
Youthful Vitality for Men (60 min.)	79
Lifting Care for Neck and Décolleté (20 min.) - Add-On to Any Care	30

BODY CARE AFRODITA PROFESSIONAL

Peeling, Mask, Massage (Cleopatra's Ritual with Sweet Honey and Vanilla	
or Zen Ritual with Green Tea and Rice - 100 min.)	90
Peeling, Massage (Tropical Ritual Mango or Cleopatra's Ritual with Sweet Honey and Vanilla	
or Zen Ritual with Green Tea and Rice - 60 min.)	77
Detoxifying Care with Algae and Dead Sea Salt (90 min.) Peeling, Mask, Massage	92
Aromatic Peeling and Body Massage with Dead Sea Salt (60 min.)	77
Aromatic Body Peeling with Dead Sea Salt (20 min.)	34
LIPO - DRAIN Anti-Cellulite Body Massage (60 min.)	79
LIPO - DETOX Anti-Cellulite Care with Caffeine (60 min.)	79

MASSAGES	•
SPA MASSAGE (50 min.)	60
HOT STONE (75 min.)	84
MAGICAL TOUCH (40 min.)	59
AROMA BODY MASSAGE (60 min.)	83
WELLNESS EXPERIENCE (60 min.)	70
AYURVEDA Face, Décolleté, and Abdomen Massage (40 min.)	78
Body Peeling and Care with Salt (60 min.)	92
Full-Body Drainage (60 min.)	108
Full-Body Massage with Breath Control and Joint Relaxation	
(90 min.)	120
AFRODITE'S PAMPERING FOR PREGNANT WOMEN $(60~\mathrm{m})$	in.) 70
BACK MASSAGE (20 min.)	34
FACE MASSAGE (20 min.)	34
REFLEX FOOT MASSAGE (40 min.)	52
${\color{red}{\sf MANUAL LYMPHATIC DRAINAGE - Partial}} \ (40 \ {\rm min.})$	52
MANUAL LYMPHATIC DRAINAGE - Half Body $(60 \mathrm{\ min.})$	77
MANUAL LYMPHATIC DRAINAGE - Full Body (90 min.)	106



DEPILATION	_
D . D . H .	
Back Depilation	40
Arm Depilation	35
Abdomen Depilation	40
Full Leg Depilation	40
Partial Leg Depilation	35
Bikini Area Depilation	2.
Upper Lip Depilation	18
Chin Depilation	18
Eyebrow Shaping	18
MANICURE	
Manicure	45
French Manicure	4.5
Permanent Polish with IBX	4.
Nail Polish on Hands	18
Nail Polish on Feet	18
Removal of Permanent Polish	20
IBX THERAPY	
Mini Manicure with IBX (First Application)	28
Nail Care with IBX (Follow-Up Application)	8

PEDICURE

Advanced Pedicure	53
Aesthetic Pedicure	45
French Pedicure	65
Aesthetic Pedicure with Permanent Polish	65
Nail Trimming on Hands or Feet	18
NAIL PROSTHETICS	28
Application of Artificial Nail	

ONE DAY PROGRAM	•
FINNISH SAUNA WITH MASSAGE FOR COUPLES $(120~\mathrm{min.})$	140_
ANTI-STRESS PROGRAM FOR COUPLES (110 min.) "Magical Touch" Massage (40 min.), Sauna, and Sparkling Wind	139
YOUTHFUL VITALITY - PROGRAM FOR HIM Facial Care for Youthful Vitality of Men's Skin (60 min.) Spa Massage (50 min.) Reflex Foot Massage (40 min.) Finnish Sauna (60 min.)	204
PERFECT BEAUTY - PROGRAM FOR HER Luxurious Rejuvenating Care with Pure Gold (60 min.) Pedicure (50 min.) Manicure (50 min.)	185
REVITALIZING REBIRTH Anti-Cellulite Body Massage LIPO DRAIN (60 min.) Reflex Foot Massage (40 min.)	118
WELLNESS DAY	138
Relaxing Massage with Rosemary Oil (60 min.) Reflex Zone Foot Massage (40 min.) Finnish Sauna (60 min.)	130
MULTI-DAY PROGRAMS	
REFRESHING RELAXATION (2 DAYS) Aromatic Body Peeling (20 min.) "Wellness Experience" Massage (60 min.) Reflex Foot Massage (40 min.) 2x Sauna (60 min.)	201
TOUCH OF NATURE (3 DAYS) Hot Stone Massage (75 min.) Aromatic Body Peeling with Dead Sea Salt (20 min.) Pedicure (50 min.) or Manicure (50 min.) Aroma Body Massage with ZEN GREEN TEA - Silky Body Butter (60 min.) Personalized "Premium" Care Perfect Code (60 min.) Reflex Foot Massage (40 min.)	326

FIVE DAY PROGRAM

000

ANTI-AGE PROGRAM FOR LADIES

282

- Day 1: Aromatic Body Peeling with Dead Sea Salt (20 min.)
- Day 2: Ayurveda Full-Body Drainage (60 min.)
- Day 3: Tropical Anti-Age Body Care with Mango (Peeling and Massage) (60 min.)
- Day 4: Reflex Zone Foot Massage (30 min.)
- Day 5: "Wellness Experience" Relaxation Massage with Warm Rosemary Oil (60 min.)

ANTI-AGE PROGRAM FOR GENTLEMEN

319

- Day 1: Aromatic Peeling and Body Massage with Dead Sea Salt (60 min.)
- Day 2: Detoxifying Care with Algae and Dead Sea Salt (90 min.)
- Day 3: SPA MASSAGE for Legs, Back, and Arms with Almond Oil (50 min.)
- Day 4: Youthful Vitality for Men (60 min.)
- Day 5: Full-Body Massage (40 min.)

INTENSIVE ANTI-CELLULITE PROGRAM "FOR HER"

383

- Day 1: Ayurveda Peeling and Body Care with Salt (60 min.)
- Day 2: LIPO DETOX Anti-Cellulite Care with Caffeine (60 min.)
- Day 3: Aroma Body Massage with ZEN GREEN TEA Silky Body Butter (60 min.)
- Day 4: Ayurveda Full-Body Drainage (60 min.)
- Day 5: LIPO DRAIN Anti-Cellulite Body Massage (60 min.)

SAUNA, 36 EUR PER PERSON

FINNISH (120 min.)

TURKISH (120 min.)

BIOSAUNA (120 min.)

SPA & WELLNESS CENTER in Hotel Čatež

special massages & HIT programs



LUXURIOUS REJUVENATING TREATMENT WITH PURE 24 CARAT GOLD

(60 mins

A royal experience, after which your skin wil shine with a stunning, visibly rejuvenated appearance. Gold, in combination with soy isoflavones, significantly improves skin tone, reduces wrinkles and slows down the formation of new ones.



REVITALISATION WITH PURE OXYGEN FOR ALL SKIN TYPES

(60 mins

The treatment significantly increases the skin's oxygen supply, while also stimulating its detoxification and strengthening its potential for optimal skin cell functions. After the treatment, your skin will be rested, rosy and visibly rejuvenated.





REFLEX FOOT MASSAGE

(40 min.)

By applying pressure to acupressure points on the feet, this massage stimulates the natural process of healing and relaxation.

MANUAL LYMPHATIC DRAINAGE - Partial

(40 min.)

Stimulates the lymphatic system to accelerate the removal of waste products and excess fluids from the body. Effective in reducing cellulite and recommended for pregnant women.

SPA MASSAGE

(50 min.)

Designed for relaxation and body revitalization. It improves circulation, relieves muscle tension, and alleviates pain in the lumbar, thoracic, and cervical spine. Massage includes legs, back, and arms with almond oil.

MAGICAL TOUCH

(40 min.

A relaxing massage of the back, neck, décolleté, and face using essential oils.

AROMA BODY MASSAGE

60 min.)

This treatment provides a soothing fullbody massage with various aromatic balms, enhancing overall well-being and improving circulation.

AFRODITE'S PAMPERING FOR PREGNANT WOMEN

60 min)

A special massage technique to relieve pain in the neck, spine, and hips, promote proper posture, and improve blood circulation in the hands and legs.

WELLNESS EXPERIENCE

60 min)

A massage with warm rosemary oil that relaxes muscles and boosts blood circulation throughout the body.



WELLNESS

TERME ČATEŽ

Hotel Terme

GRAND SPA TERME

every day: 08.00 - 21.00 T: +386 7 62 07 817

E: gst@terme-catez.si

Hotel Čatež

SPA & WELLNESS CENTER

every day: 08.00 - 20.00

T: +3867 62 07 044

E: wellness@terme-catez.si

info@terme-catez.si www.terme-catez.si

Terme Čatež d.d., Čatež ob Savi, Topliška cesta 35, 8250 Brežice, Slovenija

Tel.: +386 7 49 36 700